

30
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Setting out - - - -				76	
(1) Bench mark @ 2.25/km					
" @ B 4442.73/km					R 9996/-
(11) Ref Pillar @ 2.25/km					
@ B 2058.38/km					R 4631/-
(2) cleaning, Grubbing the road level - - - -				26	
Qty 1.58 Hae.					
@ B 49789.47/Hae					R 78588/-
(3) Road cutting - - - -				20	
Qty 33.75 MB					
@ B 81.20/MB					R 2740 = 2740/-
(4) const. of embankment					
(1) road head Qty 1497.15 MB					
@ B 142.62/MB					R 213523/-
(11) road head Qty 909.21 MB					
@ B 187.57/MB					R 170488/-
(5) const. of sub grad - - - -					
Qty 4322.62 MB					
@ B 189.39/MB					R 818661/-
(6) const. of GSB 5% I - - - -					
Qty 1260.22 MB					
1306.72 MB					
@ B 3170.26/MB					R 3995225 = 4142642/-
(7) Perov. Laying 10% GSB					
Qty 611.705 MB					
@ B 3855.86/MB					R 2358648

Continuation

R. 7752497.
7799914.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Prov. Laying, e.c. Pavement					
mm 40mm - - - - -				26	
Qty. 459.6 m ³					
AB. 8417.03 / m ³ = RB. 3868466					
(9) Providing Laying Prime					
coat 881 Emulsion - - - - -					
Qty. 5293.5 m ²					
AB. 51.90 / m ² = RB. 274732					
(10) Prov. Laying tack coat					
Qty. 5293.5 m ²					
AB. 17.42 / m ² = RB. 922132					
(11) Prov. Laying 20mm ss					
mm thick - - - - -				26	
Qty. 5293.5 m ²					
AB. 242.23 / m ² = RB. 12422452					
(12) Providing fixing road					
sign - - - - -				26	
(13) circular Qty. 8 NOS					
AB. 5667.07 = RB. 4536					
(14) triangular Qty. 4 NOS					
AB. 6466.59 = RB. 25866					
(15) Rectangular Qty. 4 NOS					
AB. 5511.93 each = RB. 22047					
(16) Typical informal road					
21 Board - - - - -					
Qty. 6 Nos. P. 22					
AB. 11906.73 = RB. 83347					

Continuation

AB. 11906.73

= RB. 83347

RB. 19386759 =
13454166

13449116 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Road marking - 16					
Qty 282 m ²					
@ R. 850.93/m ² = R. 239902					
(15) Excavation of border - 22					
Qty 57.59 m ³					
@ R. 261.90/m ³ = R. 150606					
(16) Prov. m.s. in border - 23					
Qty 5.92 m ³					
@ R. 6700.50/m ³ = R. 39667					
(17) Prov. cc m 20 structure - 24					
Qty 61.22 m ³					
@ R. 7400.61/m ³ = R. 453065					
(18) Prov. Laying 1000 mm ϕ - 25					
Qty 15 m					
@ R. 3859.46/m = R. 57892					
(19) Prov. Two coat painting concrete surface - 26					
Qty 232.47 m ²					
@ 108.98/m ² = R. 25335					
(20) Prov. Laying 300 ϕ H.B. - 29					
Qty 67.5 m					
@ R. 957.76/m = R. 64649					
(21) Road marking & surface - 27					
Qty 150 m ² P. 23					
3 m ² P. 27					
150 m ² 153 m ²					
@ R. 947.57/m ² = R. 142135					

Continuation

14487427

R. 143479036
144953202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) S.F.F. Plate indication					
Qty. 1 Nos					
(23) Prov. H/W c.m (1:13)					
Qty 7.68 m ³					
(24) Paving coping... etc					
Qty 3.2 m					
(25) Plastering c.m (1:4) - ...					
Qty 21.76 m ²					
(26) Planting of tree					
Qty 150 Nos					
(27) Prov. Rice Boundary Pillar					
Qty - 120 Nos					
(28) Prov. Km and 200 m Stone					
(i) Km. Stone 93 Nos					
(ii) 200 m Stone Qty 9 Nos					

Continuation

147622021

14955054

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
14762202			BF-R	14770095	
deduct - Privileges Paid -				CR	14612407
work has been completed as per specification.				R	157688
14762202			R	149795	